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Nordic Cup, 21.09.2024, Turku, Finlandia

Organizer

IKO Kyokushinkaikan Finland

Main Judge
Shihan Katsuhito Gorai

Number of competitors

Number of countries

4
5
6

43

Kata 8-11y.o0.
1 Lena Przybytowicz Poland
2 Luka Teppo Finland
3 Eitan Peleg Bukler Israel
4 Liam Kravets Israel
5 Olga Raguza Poland
6

Kata 16-19 y.o.
1 Alejandra Miranda Spain
2 Ghita Filali Spain
3 Shai Sagi Israel
4 Saba Taheri Finland
5
6

Kata Men 18-34 y.o.
1 Bruno Cymmerman Poland
2 Szymon Pawtowski Poland
3 Heikki Tamminen Finland

10

Kata Girls 12-13 y.o.
1 Emma Belmonte Spain
2 Arnika Sheikhi Finland
3 Violetta Ratnikova Finland
4 Armita Sheikhi Finland
5
6

Kata Women +25 y.o.
1 Carmen Slater Austria
2 Jilan Moulani Finland
3 leva Salmela Finland
4
5
6

Kata Men 35+ y.o0.
1 Marius Ommedal Norway
2 Andrew Ho Sweden
3
4
5
6




Nordic Cup, 21.09.2024, Turku, Finland

Kumite Girls 8-11 y.o. -40kg

1 Olga Raguza
2 Lena Przybytowicz
3 Leyla Behzad
3
5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8

Poland
Poland
Finland

Kumite Boys 8-11 y.o. -35kg

1 Mathys Bocquillon
2 Liam Kravets
3 Luka Teppo
3

5-8

5-8

5-8

5-8

Belgium
Israel
Finland

Kumite Boys 10-13 y.o. +40kg

1 Oskar Gajda
2 Eitan Peleg Bukler
3 Artin khosravi
3
5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8

Poland
Israel
Finland

Kumite Girls 12-13 y.o. -50kg

1 Armita Sheikhi
2 Arnika Sheikhi
3 Violetta Ratnikova
3 Emma Belmonte

5-8

5-8

5-8

5-8

Finland
Finland
Finland
Spain

Kumite Girls 14-15 y.o. +55kg

1 Estera Szopa
2 Livia Bieniek
3
3

5-8

5-8

5-8

5-8

Poland
Germany

Kumite Boys 14-15 y.o. +65kg

1 Yehor Holub
2 Oscar Pura
3
3

5-8

5-8

5-8

5-8

Finland

Finland

Kumite Boys 14-17 y.o. +80kg

1 Shai Sagi
2 Arin Malkari

Israel
Finland

Kumite Women 18-34 y.o. -55kg
1 Maja Wendotowicz
2 Dilan Ahmadpour

Poland
Finland
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Kumite Women 18-34 y.o. +60kg

Kumite Men 18-34 y.o. -70kg

1 Mehdi Ebadi Germany
2 Bruno Cymmerman Poland
3 Amin Farhadi Finland
3

5-8

5-8

5-8

5-8

Kumite Men 35+ y.o. -85kg

1 Ivan Todorov Bulgaria
2 Sami Kemppainen Finland

3
3
5-8
5-8
5-8
5-8

1 Martyna tuka Poland
2 Carmen Slater Austria
3 Saba Taheri Finland
3 Rungdawan Ommedal Norway

5-8

5-8

5-8

5-8

Kumite Men 18-34 y.o. +80kg

1 Marius Ommedal Norway
2 Mehdi Ebadi Germany
3 Daniel Wahling Germany
3 Peyman Rashidi Finland

5-8

5-8

5-8

5-8

Kumite Men 35+ y.o. +85kg

1 Sakari pura Finland
2 Cyrille Thomas Finland




